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Enclosure: ABS
material:

Colour: black, similar to RAL 9005

All UH universal fittings can be used
in combination with all UGA univer-
sal adapters and can be interlocked 

with each other by the use of a 
4-claw locking device. Enclosures
which are fitted with a suitable UGA 

universal adapter can be snapped
onto and removed from the UH 
universal fittings.

Enclosure

UGA-1

UH-1

UH-2

UH-3

UH-4

UH-5

UGA-2

UGA-3

UGA-4

UH universal fittingUGA universal adapter
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Universal fitting with removable 
suction mount system UH-1

Universal fitting with screw mounting
and flexible swan neck UH-2

Universal fitting with tilt, rotating UH-3

Universal fitting with self-adhesive 
foil UH-4 or screw holes UH-5

Order designation
Model Order no. H W D Description
UH-1 22017000 203 75 70 with removable suction mount system

Can be swivelled on 2 axes. The mounting plate
also swivels and can be rotated through 360°.
The universal fitting has an integrated cable guide.

Scope of delivery:
Universal fitting with removable suction mount system

Order designation
Model Order no. H W D Description
UH-2 22015660 230 69 25 with screw mounting and swan neck

Scope of delivery:
Universal fitting with 3-point screw section, 
3 screws

Order designation
Model Order no. H W D Description
UH-3 22015800 31 54 75 with tilt, rotating

Universal fitting with 2 screw holes and self-adhesive foil,
adjustable for angle, can be rotated through 360°. 
The setting screw can be adjusted to provide optimal
holding force.

Scope of delivery:
Universal fitting with tilt, can be rotated, 
2 screws

Order designation
Model Order no. H W D Description
UH-4 22014830 8,7 42,4 56,7 with self-adhesive foil
UH-5 22016420 7,5 42,4 56,7 with screw holes

Scope of delivery:
Fitting

Universal fitting with removable suction mount system UH-1

Universal fitting with screw mounting UH-2

Universal fitting with tilt UH-3

Universal fitting with self-adhesive foil UH-4 / with screw holes UH-5

UNIVERSAL FITTING

Integrated
cable guide
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1) Fixed locking position every 15°
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All dimensions in mm. 
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UNIVERSAL FITTING

Order designation
Model Order no. H W D Description
UGA-1 22014710 6,2 42,3 56,5 with self-adhesive foil

For fitting to the enclosure,
with self-adhesive foil

Scope of delivery:
Universal fitting

Order designation
Model Order no. H W D Description
UGA-2 22016430 5 42,3 56,5 with 2 screw holes

For fitting to the enclosure,
with 2 screw holes

Scope of delivery:
Universal fitting

Order designation
Model Order no. H W D Description
UGA-3 22016410 5 42,8 61,1 with 4 screw holes (central)

For fitting to the enclosure,
with 4 screw holes (central)

Scope of delivery:
Universal fitting

Order designation
Model Order no. H W D Description
UGA-4 22016350 5 42,3 56,7 with 4 screw holes (at corners)

For fitting to the enclosure,
with 4 screw holes (at corners)

Scope of delivery:
Universal fitting

Universal fitting with self-adhesive foil UGA-1

Universal fitting with screw holes UGA-2

Universal fitting with screw holes UGA-3

Universal fitting with screw holes UGA-4

Universal fitting with self-adhesive foil
UGA-1

Universal fitting with screw holes 
UGA-2

Universal fitting with screw holes 
UGA-3

Universal fitting with screw holes
UGA-4
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All dimensions in mm. 

Z-2802881

Z-2802882

Z-2802883

Z-2802884

UGA-1

UGA-2

UGA-3

UGA-4

Additional designs which 

are not included in the 

standard product range can

be supplied on request.

Please contact our sales

department for details of

prices and delivery times!

Examples:

Note


